
Team Standings
1/15/2017 11:17:06 AM

Junior Varsity

Pavilion/York 77.0

Dansville 61.0

Bath Haverling 59.5

Warsaw 55.0

Caledonia-Mumford 54.0

Perry 45.0

Letchworth 36.0

Avon-Geneseo 32.5

Livonia 20.0



LCAA Championships
1/14/2017DIVISION WEIGHT

JUNIOR VARSITY 99

Junior V 99 0

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Ryleigh Duryee

Connor Purdy

Ryleigh Duryee

Letchworth

Warsaw

Letchworth

Winston Sahrle Perry

David Brown Livonia

Zack Krawczyk Perry

Zack Krawczyk

Winston Sahrle

Perry

Perry

Connor Purdy

Winston Sahrle

Warsaw

Perry

David Brown

Ryleigh Duryee

Livonia

Letchworth

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

Connor Purdy

Zack Krawczyk

Warsaw

Perry

David Brown

Winston Sahrle

Livonia

Perry

ROUND 4

Connor Purdy

David Brown

Warsaw

Livonia

Zack Krawczyk

Ryleigh Duryee

Perry

Letchworth

ROUND 5

Livonia

Pin at 2:30

Perry

6-5

Warsaw

Pin at 1:12

Perry

Pin at 0:45

Warsaw

Pin at 1:27

Letchworth

Pin at 2:14

Warsaw

Tech Fall 17-0

Perry

Pin at 5:48

Warsaw

Pin at 2:39

Letchworth

Pin at 0:40

David Brown

Winston Sahrle

Connor Purdy

Winston Sahrle

Connor Purdy

Ryleigh Duryee

Connor Purdy

Winston Sahrle

Connor Purdy

Ryleigh Duryee

has a BYE

Connor Purdy

has a BYE

David Brown

has a BYE

Zack Krawczyk

has a BYE

Ryleigh Duryee

has a BYE

Winston Sahrle

1

2

22

23

34

35

55

56

67

68

2

0

2

2

2

2

1.5

2

2

2

Connor Purdy  -  Warsaw

David Brown  -  Livonia

Zack Krawczyk  -  Perry

Ryleigh Duryee  -  Letchworth

Winston Sahrle  -  Perry

7.5

2

0

4

4

4

Wins

1

0

2

3

Pts

Warsaw

FIRST PLACE
Connor Purdy

Perry

SECOND PLACE
Winston Sahrle

Letchworth

THIRD PLACE
Ryleigh Duryee

Livonia

FOURTH PLACE
David Brown

Perry

FIFTH PLACE
Zack Krawczyk

14

10

7

4

0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



LCAA Championships
1/14/2017DIVISION WEIGHT

JUNIOR VARSITY 113

Junior V 113 0

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Wyatt Barrett

Brian Baker-Herter

Wyatt Barrett

Perry

Letchworth

Perry

Ian Roelle Dansville

Kaden Adams Bath Haverling

Graham Hartz Caledonia-Mumford

Graham Hartz

Ian Roelle

Caledonia-Mumford

Dansville

Brian Baker-Herter

Ian Roelle

Letchworth

Dansville

Kaden Adams

Wyatt Barrett

Bath Haverling

Perry

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

Brian Baker-Herter

Graham Hartz

Letchworth

Caledonia-Mumford

Kaden Adams

Ian Roelle

Bath Haverling

Dansville

ROUND 4

Brian Baker-Herter

Kaden Adams

Letchworth

Bath Haverling

Graham Hartz

Wyatt Barrett

Caledonia-Mumford

Perry

ROUND 5

Bath Haverling

Pin at 1:10

Perry

Pin at 0:25

Letchworth

Pin at 3:51

Caledonia-Mumford

Pin at 4:30

Letchworth

Pin at 0:54

Bath Haverling

Pin at 1:10

Letchworth

Pin at 0:39

Bath Haverling

Pin at 0:40

Bath Haverling

Major Dec. 14-2

Perry

Pin at 2:27

Kaden Adams

Wyatt Barrett

Brian Baker-Herter

Graham Hartz

Brian Baker-Herter

Kaden Adams

Brian Baker-Herter

Kaden Adams

Kaden Adams

Wyatt Barrett

has a BYE

Brian Baker-Herter

has a BYE

Kaden Adams

has a BYE

Graham Hartz

has a BYE

Wyatt Barrett

has a BYE

Ian Roelle

3

4

24

25

36

37

57

58

69

70

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

2

Brian Baker-Herter  -  Letchworth

Kaden Adams  -  Bath Haverling

Graham Hartz  -  Caledonia-Mumford

Wyatt Barrett  -  Perry

Ian Roelle  -  Dansville

6

7

2

4

0

3

Wins

4

1

2

0

Pts

Bath Haverling

FIRST PLACE
Kaden Adams

Letchworth

SECOND PLACE
Brian Baker-Herter

Perry

THIRD PLACE
Wyatt Barrett

Caledonia-Mumford

FOURTH PLACE
Graham Hartz

Dansville

FIFTH PLACE
Ian Roelle

14

10

7

4

0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



LCAA Championships
1/14/2017DIVISION WEIGHT

JUNIOR VARSITY 120

Junior V 120 0

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Manny Monegro

Zach Forrester

Manny Monegro

Caledonia-Mumford

Dansville

Caledonia-Mumford

Philip Georgiev Caledonia-Mumford

Jason Dykstra Pavilion/York

Elizabeth Veley Bath Haverling

Elizabeth Veley

Philip Georgiev

Bath Haverling

Caledonia-Mumford

Zach Forrester

Philip Georgiev

Dansville

Caledonia-Mumford

Jason Dykstra

Manny Monegro

Pavilion/York

Caledonia-Mumford

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

Zach Forrester

Elizabeth Veley

Dansville

Bath Haverling

Jason Dykstra

Philip Georgiev

Pavilion/York

Caledonia-Mumford

ROUND 4

Zach Forrester

Jason Dykstra

Dansville

Pavilion/York

Elizabeth Veley

Manny Monegro

Bath Haverling

Caledonia-Mumford

ROUND 5

Bath Haverling

Pin at 3:30

Caledonia-Mumford

Pin at 2:56

Caledonia-Mumford

Pin at 5:34

Bath Haverling

9-5

Dansville

Pin at 1:04

Caledonia-Mumford

Pin at 1:40

Bath Haverling

Pin at 4:25

Caledonia-Mumford

Pin at 1:11

Dansville

Pin at 1:00

Caledonia-Mumford

5-1

Elizabeth Veley

Manny Monegro

Manny Monegro

Elizabeth Veley

Zach Forrester

Manny Monegro

Elizabeth Veley

Philip Georgiev

Zach Forrester

Manny Monegro

has a BYE

Zach Forrester

has a BYE

Jason Dykstra

has a BYE

Elizabeth Veley

has a BYE

Manny Monegro

has a BYE

Philip Georgiev

5

6

26

27

38

39

59

60

71

72

2

2

2

0

2

2

2

2

2

0

Zach Forrester  -  Dansville

Jason Dykstra  -  Pavilion/York

Elizabeth Veley  -  Bath Haverling

Manny Monegro  -  Caledonia-Mumford

Philip Georgiev  -  Caledonia-Mumford

4

0

4

6

2

2

Wins

0

3

4

1

Pts

Caledonia-Mumford

FIRST PLACE
Manny Monegro

Bath Haverling

SECOND PLACE
Elizabeth Veley

Dansville

THIRD PLACE
Zach Forrester

Caledonia-Mumford

FOURTH PLACE
Philip Georgiev

Pavilion/York

FIFTH PLACE
Jason Dykstra

14

10

7

4

0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



LCAA Championships
1/14/2017DIVISION WEIGHT

JUNIOR VARSITY 126

Junior V 126 0

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Evan Farrell

Gavin Lynch

Evan Farrell

Avon-Geneseo

Perry

Avon-Geneseo

Zach Prutsman Warsaw

Parker Phelps Pavilion/York

Gavin Harkins Perry

Gavin Harkins

Zach Prutsman

Perry

Warsaw

Gavin Lynch

Zach Prutsman

Perry

Warsaw

Parker Phelps

Evan Farrell

Pavilion/York

Avon-Geneseo

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

Gavin Lynch

Gavin Harkins

Perry

Perry

Parker Phelps

Zach Prutsman

Pavilion/York

Warsaw

ROUND 4

Gavin Lynch

Parker Phelps

Perry

Pavilion/York

Gavin Harkins

Evan Farrell

Perry

Avon-Geneseo

ROUND 5

Pavilion/York

Pin at 3:40

Avon-Geneseo

17-13

Avon-Geneseo

Major Dec. 10-0

Warsaw

Pin at 3:36

Warsaw

Pin at 1:21

Avon-Geneseo

Tech Fall 15-0

Perry

Pin at 0:44

Warsaw

Tech Fall 20-5

Pavilion/York

Pin at 1:52

Avon-Geneseo

Pin at 3:59

Parker Phelps

Evan Farrell

Evan Farrell

Zach Prutsman

Zach Prutsman

Evan Farrell

Gavin Harkins

Zach Prutsman

Parker Phelps

Evan Farrell

has a BYE

Gavin Lynch

has a BYE

Parker Phelps

has a BYE

Gavin Harkins

has a BYE

Evan Farrell

has a BYE

Zach Prutsman

7

8

28

29

40

41

61

62

73

74

2

0

1

2

2

1.5

2

1.5

2

2

Gavin Lynch  -  Perry

Parker Phelps  -  Pavilion/York

Gavin Harkins  -  Perry

Evan Farrell  -  Avon-Geneseo

Zach Prutsman  -  Warsaw

0

4

2

4.5

5.5

0

Wins

2

1

4

3

Pts

Avon-Geneseo

FIRST PLACE
Evan Farrell

Warsaw

SECOND PLACE
Zach Prutsman

Pavilion/York

THIRD PLACE
Parker Phelps

Perry

FOURTH PLACE
Gavin Harkins

Perry

FIFTH PLACE
Gavin Lynch

14

10

7

4

0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



LCAA Championships
1/14/2017DIVISION WEIGHT

JUNIOR VARSITY 132

Junior V 132 0

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Caleb VanBuren

Anthony Woodworth

Caleb VanBuren

Pavilion/York

Avon-Geneseo

Pavilion/York

Ashley Petranek Warsaw

Evan Sinsebox Dansville

Kyle Rinker Bath Haverling

Kyle Rinker

Ashley Petranek

Bath Haverling

Warsaw

Anthony Woodworth

Ashley Petranek

Avon-Geneseo

Warsaw

Evan Sinsebox

Caleb VanBuren

Dansville

Pavilion/York

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

Anthony Woodworth

Kyle Rinker

Avon-Geneseo

Bath Haverling

Evan Sinsebox

Ashley Petranek

Dansville

Warsaw

ROUND 4

Anthony Woodworth

Evan Sinsebox

Avon-Geneseo

Dansville

Kyle Rinker

Caleb VanBuren

Bath Haverling

Pavilion/York

ROUND 5

Dansville

Pin at 2:45

Pavilion/York

Pin at 0:35

Avon-Geneseo

Major Dec. 16-8

Bath Haverling

Pin at 2:48

Avon-Geneseo

Pin at 0:27

Dansville

Pin at 1:21

Bath Haverling

Pin at 4:15

Dansville

Pin at 0:19

Dansville

Pin at 0:43

Bath Haverling

Tech Fall 15-0

Evan Sinsebox

Caleb VanBuren

Anthony Woodworth

Kyle Rinker

Anthony Woodworth

Evan Sinsebox

Kyle Rinker

Evan Sinsebox

Evan Sinsebox

Kyle Rinker

has a BYE

Anthony Woodwort

has a BYE

Evan Sinsebox

has a BYE

Kyle Rinker

has a BYE

Caleb VanBuren

has a BYE

Ashley Petranek

9

10

30

31

42

43

63

64

75

76

2

2

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

1.5

Anthony Woodworth  -  Avon-Geneseo

Evan Sinsebox  -  Dansville

Kyle Rinker  -  Bath Haverling

Caleb VanBuren  -  Pavilion/York

Ashley Petranek  -  Warsaw

3

8

5.5

2

0

2

Wins

4

3

1

0

Pts

Dansville

FIRST PLACE
Evan Sinsebox

Bath Haverling

SECOND PLACE
Kyle Rinker

Avon-Geneseo

THIRD PLACE
Anthony Woodworth

Pavilion/York

FOURTH PLACE
Caleb VanBuren

Warsaw

FIFTH PLACE
Ashley Petranek

14

10

7

4

0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



LCAA Championships
1/14/2017DIVISION WEIGHT

JUNIOR VARSITY 145

Avon-Geneseo

3-0Devin Prine

Nathanel James

Avon-Geneseo

Caledonia-Mumford
Devin Prine

Pavilion/York

Dansville

Caledonia-Mumford

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

Junior V 145 0

Pavilion/York

Pin at 0:49Sebastian Hackett

Hayden Meyer

Pavilion/York

Dansville
Sebastian Hackett

Avon-Geneseo

FOURTH PLACE

Devin Prine

Hayden Meyer

Avon-Geneseo

Dansville

Sebastian Hackett

Nathanel James

Pavilion/York

Caledonia-Mumford
Nathanel James

Sebastian Hackett

Hayden Meyer

Devin Prine

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Devin Prine  -  Avon-Geneseo

Sebastian Hackett  -  Pavilion/York

Nathanel James  -  Caledonia-Mumford

Hayden Meyer  -  Dansville

Nathanel James Caledonia-Mumford

Hayden Meyer Dansville

Devin Prine Avon-Geneseo

Sebastian Hackett Pavilion/York

ROUND 3

Caledonia-Mumford

Pin at 5:46

Dansville

Major Dec. 12-0

Nathanel James

Hayden Meyer

Pavilion/York

Pin at 3:34
Sebastian Hackett

Caledonia-Mumford

Pin at 0:44
Nathanel James

11

12

44

45

77

78

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

14

10

7

4

0

4

4

1

1

Wins

2

2

1

Pts

1

2

0

2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



LCAA Championships
1/14/2017DIVISION WEIGHT

JUNIOR VARSITY 152

Letchworth

Caledonia-Mumford

Caledonia-Mumford

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

Junior V 152 0

Nick Christina

Dylan Jordan

Nick Roberts

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Nick Christina  -  Caledonia-Mumford

Dylan Jordan  -  Letchworth

Nick Roberts  -  Caledonia-Mumford

ROUND 3

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

0

0

0

0

2

0

2

Wins

1

0

Pts

14

10

7

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are PLACE POINTS]
Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Letchworth

Caledonia-Mumford

Pin at 1:40

Letchworth
1

Dylan Jordan

Nick Roberts

Dylan Jordan13

2

Caledonia-Mumford

Caledonia-Mumford

11-5

Caledonia-Mumford
2

Nick Christina

Nick Roberts
Nick Christina46

0

Caledonia-Mumford

Letchworth

11-10

Caledonia-Mumford
3

Nick Christina

Dylan Jordan

Nick Christina
79

0

THIRD PLACE

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



LCAA Championships
1/14/2017DIVISION WEIGHT

JUNIOR VARSITY 160

Letchworth

Pin at 3:02Franseco Morano

Cameron Letson

Letchworth

Caledonia-Mumford
Franseco Morano

Pavilion/York

Letchworth

Pavilion/York

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

Junior V 160 0

Pavilion/York

12-9Anthony True

Vinnie Williams

Pavilion/York

Pavilion/York
Anthony True

Caledonia-Mumford

FOURTH PLACE

Franseco Morano

Vinnie Williams

Letchworth

Pavilion/York

Anthony True

Cameron Letson

Pavilion/York

Caledonia-Mumford
Anthony True

Vinnie Williams

Franseco Morano

Cameron Letson

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Franseco Morano  -  Letchworth

Anthony True  -  Pavilion/York

Cameron Letson  -  Caledonia-Mumford

Vinnie Williams  -  Pavilion/York

Cameron Letson Caledonia-Mumford

Vinnie Williams Pavilion/York

Franseco Morano Letchworth

Anthony True Pavilion/York

ROUND 3

Pavilion/York

Pin at 1:49

Pavilion/York

5-2

Anthony True

Vinnie Williams

Pavilion/York

Major Dec. 14-3
Anthony True

Pavilion/York

Pin at 2:36
Vinnie Williams

14

15

47

48

80

81

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

14

10

7

4

2

3

0

2

1

Wins

3

0

2

Pts

0

2

2

0

1

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



LCAA Championships
1/14/2017DIVISION WEIGHT

JUNIOR VARSITY 170

Dansville

Pin at 1:13Josh Blackmon

Justin Nilsson

Dansville

Livonia
Josh Blackmon

Livonia

Pavilion/York

Dansville

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

Junior V 170 0

Pavilion/York

Pin at 3:51Rorey Vitale

Jacob Purdy

Pavilion/York

Pavilion/York
Rorey Vitale

Pavilion/York

FOURTH PLACE

Josh Blackmon

Jacob Purdy

Dansville

Pavilion/York

Rorey Vitale

Justin Nilsson

Pavilion/York

Livonia
Josh Blackmon

Justin Nilsson

Rorey Vitale

Jacob Purdy

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Josh Blackmon  -  Dansville

Rorey Vitale  -  Pavilion/York

Justin Nilsson  -  Livonia

Jacob Purdy  -  Pavilion/York

Justin Nilsson Livonia

Jacob Purdy Pavilion/York

Josh Blackmon Dansville

Rorey Vitale Pavilion/York

ROUND 3

Livonia

Pin at 5:13

Dansville

Pin at 0:30

Justin Nilsson

Josh Blackmon

Dansville

Pin at 5:31
Josh Blackmon

Livonia

Pin at 1:38
Justin Nilsson

16

17

49

50

82

83

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

14

10

7

4

6

2

4

0

3

Wins

1

2

0

Pts

2

2

2

2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



LCAA Championships
1/14/2017DIVISION WEIGHT

JUNIOR VARSITY 182

Perry

Pin at 1:39Keegan Adams

Ben Kelly

Bath Haverling

Perry
Ben Kelly

Perry

Bath Haverling

Warsaw

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

Junior V 182 0

Warsaw

Pin at 0:49Ethan Woodward

Joseph Bailey Jr.

Warsaw

Pavilion/York
Ethan Woodward

Pavilion/York

FOURTH PLACE

Keegan Adams

Joseph Bailey Jr.

Bath Haverling

Pavilion/York

Ethan Woodward

Ben Kelly

Warsaw

Perry
Ethan Woodward

Ben Kelly

Keegan Adams

Joseph Bailey Jr.

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Keegan Adams  -  Bath Haverling

Ethan Woodward  -  Warsaw

Ben Kelly  -  Perry

Joseph Bailey Jr.  -  Pavilion/York

Ben Kelly Perry

Joseph Bailey Jr. Pavilion/York

Keegan Adams Bath Haverling

Ethan Woodward Warsaw

ROUND 3

Warsaw

Pin at 1:59

Bath Haverling

Pin at 0:13

Ethan Woodward

Keegan Adams

Bath Haverling

9-4
Keegan Adams

Perry

Pin at 0:24
Ben Kelly

18

19

32

33

51

52

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

14

10

7

4

2

4

4

0

2

Wins

2

2

0

Pts

2

2

2

2

0

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



LCAA Championships
1/14/2017DIVISION WEIGHT

JUNIOR VARSITY 195

Pavilion/York

Perry

Dansville

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

Junior V 195 0

Karam Ali

Thomas Andrews

Lucas Baker

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Karam Ali  -  Dansville

Thomas Andrews  -  Pavilion/York

Lucas Baker  -  Perry

ROUND 3

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

0

0

0

3.5

2

0

2

Wins

1

0

Pts

14

10

7

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are PLACE POINTS]
Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Pavilion/York

Perry

Pin at 2:40

Pavilion/York
1

Thomas Andrews

Lucas Baker

Thomas Andrews20

2

Dansville

Perry

Pin at 1:32

Dansville
2

Karam Ali

Lucas Baker
Karam Ali53

2

Dansville

Pavilion/York

Tech Fall 16-0

Dansville
3

Karam Ali

Thomas Andrews

Karam Ali
86

1.5

THIRD PLACE

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



LCAA Championships
1/14/2017DIVISION WEIGHT

JUNIOR VARSITY 285

Dansville

Caledonia-Mumford

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

Junior V 285 0

Danie Macalwain

Billy Knapp

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Billy Knapp  -  Dansville

Danie Macalwain  -  Caledonia-Mumford

  -  

ROUND 3

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

0

0

0

2

0

1

Wins

2

0

Pts

14

10

7

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are PLACE POINTS]
Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Dansville

Caledonia-Mumford

5-4

Caledonia-Mumford
1

Billy Knapp

Danie Macalwain

Danie Macalwain21

0

Dansville

Caledonia-Mumford

1-0

Dansville
2

Billy Knapp

Danie Macalwain
Billy Knapp54

0

Dansville

Caledonia-Mumford

Pin at 2:56

Caledonia-Mumford
3

Billy Knapp

Danie Macalwain

Danie Macalwain
87

2

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN


